

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

5

MAIN CASE No:W.P.No.19714 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
01.	23.09.2024	<u>BSB, J</u> In view of the written instructions submitted by the learned Assistant Government Pleader, learned counsel for the petitioner requested time for latest instructions. List on 30.09.2024. B.S. BHANUMATHI, J <i>Pmk</i>	